
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

PALA RACEWAY - PALA, CA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 11, 2010

250 Motocross

PALA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

243 E. Tomac  644.0621

377 C. Pourcel  444.2652

108 D. Wilson  344.4453

17 J. Barcia  544.5054

49 W. Hahn  344.6295

38 T. Canard  644.7056

577 M. Davalos  344.7267

20 B. Tickle  244.7648

175 P. Nicoletti  345.0249

592 J. Canada  445.27810

28 T. Rattray  445.28511

942 G. Swanepoel  545.31712

21 B. Wharton  345.52013

200 C. Seely  345.73014

341 N. Izzi  245.78015

36 D. Durham  545.88816

603 T. Weeck  545.97917

370 D. Yenerich  546.18518

99 T. Ingalls  546.19119

87 L. Smith  546.30920

64 T. Futrell  346.47221

292 A. Howell  246.74322

166 D. Tedder  347.02523

354 C. Johnson  247.21924

211 T. Tapia  447.38725

244 R. Zimmer  347.53026

565 P. Mull  247.93127

160 C. Pennington  248.81628

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

108 D. Wilson  21:11.4401

38 T. Canard  61:11.5302

377 C. Pourcel  41:11.5313

28 T. Rattray  41:11.5714

243 E. Tomac  51:11.8335

341 N. Izzi  41:11.8396

21 B. Wharton  51:12.3527

17 J. Barcia  51:12.3968

577 M. Davalos  21:12.6129

20 B. Tickle  41:12.65710

175 P. Nicoletti  31:12.84111

200 C. Seely  21:13.03512

942 G. Swanepoel  41:13.33413

49 W. Hahn  31:13.35014

592 J. Canada  41:14.18815

87 L. Smith  31:14.50216

603 T. Weeck  51:14.75417

370 D. Yenerich  51:14.76518

36 D. Durham  41:14.86119

64 T. Futrell  31:15.02220

166 D. Tedder  31:15.44521

292 A. Howell  51:15.61022

211 T. Tapia  41:15.90823

160 C. Pennington  41:15.94624

99 T. Ingalls  41:16.07125

244 R. Zimmer  21:16.84426

354 C. Johnson  21:17.04727

565 P. Mull  21:19.26228

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

49 W. Hahn  521.1811

17 J. Barcia  521.2472

243 E. Tomac  621.4873

28 T. Rattray  121.5064

108 D. Wilson  421.5135

20 B. Tickle  121.7096

341 N. Izzi  421.8687

942 G. Swanepoel  421.8878

577 M. Davalos  221.9439

377 C. Pourcel  422.00510

200 C. Seely  522.03911

592 J. Canada  222.04912

38 T. Canard  622.12813

21 B. Wharton  222.20614

292 A. Howell  522.47315

354 C. Johnson  222.51816

36 D. Durham  222.53417

244 R. Zimmer  122.72418

603 T. Weeck  422.75619

87 L. Smith  522.76020

64 T. Futrell  422.79021

166 D. Tedder  422.81122

99 T. Ingalls  522.88823

175 P. Nicoletti  422.92024

370 D. Yenerich  323.04525

211 T. Tapia  223.06326

565 P. Mull  223.39627

160 C. Pennington  423.58428
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